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1 TKI18CS010 Jeswin K Babu CS 2022 On Campus ABSYZ,Telegana
2 TKI18CS011 Joseph Thomas CS 2022 On Campus ABSYZ,Telegana
3 TKI18CS017 Muhammed Sufyan CS 2022 On Campus ABSYZ,Telegana
4 TKI18CS022 Vasu S Gautham CS 2022 On Campus ABSYZ,Telegana
5 TKI18CS006 Avani S  L CS 2022 On Campus Applexus Technology,Kochi,Kerala
6 TKI18CS009 Femiya Raj CS 2022 On Campus Applexus Technology,Kochi,Kerala
7 TKI18CS018 Priya Renjith CS 2022 On Campus Applexus Technology,Kochi,Kerala
8 TKI18BM005 Aleena Afsal BM 2022 On Campus B ARM Medical Technologies,Coimbatore
9 TKI18BM011 Anjaly Sudhir BM 2022 On Campus B ARM Medical Technologies,Coimbatore
10 TKI18BM029 Jain Shibu BM 2022 On Campus B ARM Medical Technologies,Coimbatore
11 TKI18BM008 Ameena Muhammad BM 2022 On Campus Capgemini,Bengaluru
12 TKI18BM014 Anudev Ashokan BM 2022 On Campus Capgemini,Bengaluru
13 TKI18BM021 Athira Hari BM 2022 On Campus Capgemini,Bengaluru
14 TKI18BM025 Gloria  Joy BM 2022 On Campus Capgemini,Bengaluru
15 TKI18BM041 Nohith Abraham Puthiyath BM 2022 On Campus Capgemini,Bengaluru
16 TKI18BM047 Santy Ann Saji BM 2022 On Campus Capgemini,Bengaluru
17 TKI18CS012 Gouri Nandana CS 2022 On Campus Capgemini,Bengaluru
18 TKI18BM005 Aleena Afsal BM 2022 On Campus Episource India Private Limited,Coimbatore
19 TKI18BM008 Ameena Muhammad BM 2022 On Campus Episource India Private Limited,Coimbatore
20 TKI18BM012 Anjana Unnikrishnan BM 2022 On Campus Episource India Private Limited,Coimbatore
21 TKI18BM018 Asif B Muneer BM 2022 On Campus Episource India Private Limited,Coimbatore
22 TKI18BM024 Gadha M S BM 2022 On Campus Episource India Private Limited,Coimbatore

2018-2022 BATCH



23 TKI18BM029 Jain Shibu BM 2022 On Campus Episource India Private Limited,Coimbatore
24 TKI18BM030 Ken Thomas Abraham BM 2022 On Campus Episource India Private Limited,Coimbatore
25 TKI18BM042 Poornima Sainu BM 2022 On Campus Episource India Private Limited,Coimbatore
26 TKI18BM044 Rahul J S BM 2022 On Campus Episource India Private Limited,Coimbatore
27 TKI18BM045 Rishi Manoj BM 2022 On Campus Episource India Private Limited,Coimbatore
28 TKI18BM047 Santy Ann Saji BM 2022 On Campus Episource India Private Limited,Coimbatore
29 TKI18FT068 Abhirami FT 2022 On Campus Grain N Grace,Ernakulam,Kerala
30 TKI18FT014 Neethu Anil FT 2022 On Campus Grain N Grace,Ernakulam,Kerala
31 TKI18FT067 Devi Maya D FT 2022 On Campus Grain N Grace,Ernakulam,Kerala
32 TKI18FT066 Fathima Farhen FT 2022 On Campus Grain N Grace,Ernakulam,Kerala
33 TKI18FT065 Manjima C Pillai FT 2022 On Campus Grain N Grace,Ernakulam,Kerala
34 TKI18CS002 Ajimiya R CS 2022 On Campus IBS Software,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala
35 TKI18CS014 Mayukha Babu CS 2022 On Campus IBS Software,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala
36 TKI18FT004 Abu A FT 2022 On Campus IFFCO,UAE
37 TKI18FT007 Al Ameen FT 2022 On Campus IFFCO,UAE
38 TKI18FT011 Anandhu S FT 2022 On Campus IFFCO,UAE
39 TKI18FT061 Sonu S Shibu FT 2022 On Campus IFFCO,UAE
40 TKI18BM005 Aleena Afsal BM 2022 On Campus Infosys,Bengaluru
41 TKI18BM009 Ammu Rajeev BM 2022 On Campus Infosys,Bengaluru
42 TKI18BM012 Anjana Unnikrishnan BM 2022 On Campus Infosys,Bengaluru
43 TKI18BM024 Gadha  M S BM 2022 On Campus Infosys,Bengaluru
44 TKI18BM026 Haniya Nizarudeen BM 2022 On Campus Infosys,Bengaluru
45 TKI18CE013 Ashna Basheer CE 2022 On Campus Infosys,Bengaluru
46 TKI18CE015 Bhavya Biju CE 2022 On Campus Infosys,Bengaluru
47 TKI18CE036 Nidhi Anil CE 2022 On Campus Infosys,Bengaluru
48 TKI18CS005 Arunima K CS 2022 On Campus Infosys,Bengaluru
49 TKI18CS020 Shivalekshmi CS 2022 On Campus Infosys,Bengaluru
50 TKI18FT006 Akshara Wilson FT 2022 On Campus Infosys,Bengaluru
51 TKI18ME008 Hari Priya A ME 2022 On Campus Infosys,Bengaluru
52 TKI18FT017 Aryan Nath FT 2022 On Campus Keya Foods,Thuravoor,Kerala
53 TKI18BM030 Ken Thomas Abraham BM 2022 On Campus Mission Hospital,Pandalam,Kerala
54 TKI18CS018 Priya Renjith CS 2022 On Campus Nest Digital,Kochi,Kerala
55 TKI18CS020 Shivalekshmi CS 2022 On Campus Quest Global,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala
56 TKI18ME011 Shivhari S Menon ME 2022 On Campus Data Mine Labs Private Ltd.,Kakkanad,Kochi,Kerala
57 TKI18BM003 Akhil S BM 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru



58 TKI18BM006 Aliya  S BM 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
59 TKI18BM014 Anudev Ashokan BM 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
60 TKI18BM016 Arif Mohammed BM 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
61 TKI18BM028 Hiba Mohamed Shanavas BM 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
62 TKI18BM030 Ken Thomas Abraham BM 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
63 TKI18BM039 Naila Kalfan BM 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
64 TKI18BM045 Rishi  Manoj BM 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
65 TKI18BM047 Santy Ann Saji BM 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
66 TKI18CE010 Amjath A R CE 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
67 TKI18CE011 Aromal T R CE 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
68 TKI18CE013 Ashna Basheer CE 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
69 TKI18CE015 Bhavya Biju CE 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
70 TKI18CE022 Fathima S CE 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
71 TKI18CE036 Nidhi Anil CE 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
72 TKI18CE037 Parvathy Anil CE 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
73 TKI18CS003 Alfi Rahim CS 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
74 TKI18CS006 Avani S  L CS 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
75 TKI18CS009 Femiya Raj CS 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
76 TKI18CS010 Jeswin K Babu CS 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
77 TKI18CS011 Joseph Thomas CS 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
78 TKI18CS020 ShivaLakshmi CS 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
79 TKI18CS022 Vasu S Gautham CS 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
80 TKI18FT006 Akshara Wilson FT 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
81 TKI18FT015 Anvara R P FT 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
82 TKI18FT030 Gopika Suresh FT 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
83 TKI18FT041 Merlin  S FT 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
84 TKI18FT044 Mohammed Sinan FT 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
85 TKI18FT049 Neethu Anil FT 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
86 TKI18FT063 Sreya E S FT 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
87 TKI18ME005 Amareesh M P ME 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
88 TKI18ME006 Aquin Saji ME 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
89 TKI18ME007 Deepu V S ME 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
90 TKI18ME008 Hari Priya A ME 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
91 TKI18ME010 S. M. Uvaise ME 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
92 TKI18ME012 Sreeraj J Unnithan ME 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru



93 TKI18ME013 Sulfia M ME 2022 On Campus Skill Vertex,Bengaluru
94 TKI18BM025 Gloria  Joy BM 2022 On Campus Tata Elxsi,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala
95 TKI18BM007 Alveena Franco BM 2022 On Campus TCS,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala
96 TKI18BM041 Nohith Abraham Puthiyath BM 2022 On Campus TCS,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala
97 TKI18BM049 Sherin Susan Jacob BM 2022 On Campus TCS,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala
98 TKI18CS002 Ajimiya R CS 2022 On Campus TCS,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala
99 TKI18CS014 Mayukha Babu CS 2022 On Campus TCS,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala

100 TKI18CS016 Muhammed Alishan N CS 2022 On Campus TCS,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala
101 TKI20ECVE02 Resmi Reghunathan   VLSI & ES 2022 On Campus TCS,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala
102 TKI18CS005 Arunima K CS 2022 On Campus UST Global,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala
103 TKI18CS007 Aysha Fathima CS 2022 On Campus UST Global,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala
104 TKI18CS012 Gouri Nandana CS 2022 On Campus UST Global,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala
105 TKI18BM004 Aksa Achu thomas BM 2022 On Campus Burjeel Medical City(Burjeel Holdings,UAE)
106 TKI18BM007 Alveena Franco BM 2022 On Campus Zifo RnD Solutions,Chennai
107 TKI18BM011 Anjaly P S BM 2022 On Campus Capgemini,Bengaluru,Karnataka
108 TKI18BM044 Rahul J S BM 2022 On Campus Capgemini,Bengaluru,Karnataka
109 TKI18BM032 Meera  Padmakumar BM 2022 On Campus Zifo RnD Solutions,Chennai

110 TKI18BM003 Akhil S BM 2022 Off Campus Skywalk Global,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala
111 TKI18BM006   Aliya S Habeeb BM 2022 Off Campus Smart Care,Erattupetta, Kerala

112
TKI18BM010 Aneesha  A R

BM 2022 Off Campus
Sree Chitra Institute For Medical Sciences & 
Technology,Thiruvananthapuram,Kerala

113 TKI18BM015 Archans S Vimal BM 2022 Off Campus IITPL,Bengaluru
114 TKI18BM016 Arif Mohammed BM 2022 Off Campus Aster Medicity,Kochi, Kerala
115 TKI18BM024 Gadha M S BM 2022 Off Campus Genpact,Bengaluru
116 TKI18BM028 Hiba Mohamed Shanavas BM 2022 Off Campus Hamad Medical Corporation,Doha, Qatar

117
TKI18BM029 Jain Shibu BM

2022 Off Campus
Med Institute Of Medical Gas 
Technology,Kolenchery,Kerala

118 TKI18BM030 Ken Thomas Abraham BM 2022 Off Campus Optum,Bengaluru, Karnataka
119 TKI18BM042 Poornima Sainu BM 2022 Off Campus IITPL,Bengaluru
120 TKI18BM045 Rishi Manoj BM 2022 Off Campus Fbe India Private Limited ,Hyderabad
121 TKI18BM050 Sreethu C S BM 2022 Off Campus Healthware Private Limited,Hyderabad
122 TKI18BM001 Achanya Raj V K BM 2022 Off Campus IITPL,Bengaluru
123 TKI18BM036 Muhammed M BM 2022 Off Campus Dr Moopens Medical College,Wayanad, Kerala 
124 TKI18FT009 Anagha Rajeev FT 2022 Off Campus Jancy Agrofoods,Kidagoor,Kerala

OFF CAMPUS PLACEMENTS



125 TKI18FT014 Anusree M FT 2022 Off Campus Chemist, Saif Zone, UAE
126 TKI18FT038 Manjima C Pillai FT 2022 Off Campus Federal Bank,Aluva, Kerala
127 TKI18FT050 Neethu Eashy FT 2022 Off Campus VKL Seasoning & Flavors,Kochi,Kerala
128 TKI18FT022 Chandana K.C FT 2022 Off Campus Growcoms Private Limited,Kochi, Kerala 
129 TKI18FT059 Shradha V Nair FT 2022 Off Campus Allianz technology,Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala
130 TKI18FT067 Syedali N FT 2022 Off Campus Seraphine Dev Impex,Mukhathala,Kollam,Kerala
131 TKI18FT047 Navya Rose Jane FT 2022 Off Campus Jancy Agrofoods,Kidagoor,Kerala
132 TKI18FT053 Rahid Reza FT 2022 Off Campus DPB foods & flavors,Chennai, Tamil Nadu


